Flight Schedule Details

Onward
SR  Flight
No. ID

1 73
2 78
3 82
4 85
5 89
6 92
7 98
8 104
9 105
10 109
11 106
12 110
13 114

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.No.

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3079

SV-3083

SV-3081

SV-3079

SV-3085

Dept.Dt/Time

30-04-2025
20:05:00

01-05-2025
18:30:00

02-05-2025
11:25:00

02-05-2025
20:00:00

04-05-2025
11:25:00

04-05-2025
20:05:00

05-05-2025
20:05:00

07-05-2025
20:05:00

08-05-2025
18:30:00

09-05-2025
11:25:00

09-05-2025
20:05:00

11-05-2025
11:25:00

11-05-2025
19:55:00

Rept.Dt/Time

28-04-2025
10:00:00

29-04-2025
10:00:00

30-04-2025
10:00:00

30-04-2025
10:00:00

02-05-2025
10:00:00

02-05-2025
10:00:00

03-05-2025
10:00:00

05-05-2025
10:00:00

06-05-2025
10:00:00

07-05-2025
10:00:00

07-05-2025
10:00:00

09-05-2025
10:00:00

09-05-2025
10:00:00

Arr.Dt/Time

30-04-2025
23:05:00

01-05-2025
21:30:00

02-05-2025
14:25:00

02-05-2025
22:55:00

04-05-2025
14:25:00

04-05-2025
23:05:00

05-05-2025
23:05:00

07-05-2025
23:05:00

08-05-2025
21:30:00

09-05-2025
14:25:00

09-05-2025
23:05:00

11-05-2025
14:25:00

11-05-2025
22:50:00

Haj 1446 (H)-2025

DELHI EMBARKATION POINT

Dest.Place(SA)

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

Fl.Cap

402

410

410

442

442

410

442

378

410

410

402

410

442

Inward

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

Fl1.No.

SV-3086

SV-3080

SV-3086

SV-3084

SV-3082

SV-3080

SV-3082

SV-3084

SV-3080

SV-3084

SV-3082

SV-3080

SV-3082

Dept.Dt/Time

12-06-2025
08:25:00

13-06-2025
01:55:00

14-06-2025
11:10:00

14-06-2025
08:40:00

13-06-2025
10:35:00

15-06-2025
01:55:00

15-06-2025
10:35:00

17-06-2025
09:10:00

19-06-2025
09:10:00

20-06-2025
10:35:00

20-06-2025
01:55:00

22-06-2025
01:55:00

25-06-2025
10:35:00

Rept.Dt/Time

11-06-2025
20:25:00

12-06-2025
13:55:00

13-06-2025
23:10:00

13-06-2025
20:40:00

12-06-2025
22:35:00

14-06-2025
13:55:00

14-06-2025
22:35:00

16-06-2025
21:10:00

18-06-2025
21:10:00

19-06-2025
22:35:00

19-06-2025
13:55:00

21-06-2025
13:55:00

24-06-2025
22:35:00

Arr.Dt/Time

12-06-2025
16:15:00

13-06-2025
09:45:00

14-06-2025
19:00:00

14-06-2025
16:30:00

13-06-2025
18:25:00

15-06-2025
09:45:00

15-06-2025
18:25:00

17-06-2025
17:00:00

19-06-2025
17:00:00

20-06-2025
18:25:00

20-06-2025
09:45:00

22-06-2025
09:45:00

25-06-2025
18:25:00

Dest.Place(INDIA)

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.Cap

402

410

410

442

442

410

442

378

410

410

402

410

442

Net

Stay(in

days)

43

43

44

43

41

42

41

41

42

43

42

42

45



Onward

SR

No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Flight
ID

115

116

117

119

121

124

125

126

128

134

132

135

140

142

143

144

146

145

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.No.

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3079

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3085

SV-3087

Dept.Dt/Time

12-05-2025
20:00:00

14-05-2025
20:05:00

15-05-2025
18:30:00

16-05-2025
11:25:00

16-05-2025
20:05:00

17-05-2025
18:00:00

18-05-2025
11:25:00

18-05-2025
20:05:00

19-05-2025
20:05:00

20-05-2025
10:05:00

20-05-2025
21:05:00

21-05-2025
20:05:00

22-05-2025
18:30:00

23-05-2025
11:25:00

23-05-2025
20:05:00

23-05-2025
22:00:00

24-05-2025
13:10:00

24-05-2025
18:30:00

Rept.Dt/Time

10-05-2025
10:00:00

12-05-2025
10:00:00

13-05-2025
10:00:00

14-05-2025
10:00:00

14-05-2025
10:00:00

15-05-2025
10:00:00

16-05-2025
10:00:00

16-05-2025
10:00:00

17-05-2025
10:00:00

18-05-2025
10:00:00

18-05-2025
10:00:00

19-05-2025
10:00:00

20-05-2025
10:00:00

21-05-2025
10:00:00

21-05-2025
10:00:00

21-05-2025
10:00:00

22-05-2025
10:00:00

22-05-2025
10:00:00

Arr.Dt/Time

12-05-2025
23:00:00

14-05-2025
23:05:00

15-05-2025
21:30:00

16-05-2025
14:25:00

16-05-2025
23:05:00

17-05-2025
21:00:00

18-05-2025
14:25:00

18-05-2025
23:05:00

19-05-2025
23:05:00

20-05-2025
13:05:00

21-05-2025
00:05:00

21-05-2025
23:05:00

22-05-2025
21:30:00

23-05-2025
14:25:00

23-05-2025
23:05:00

24-05-2025
01:00:00

24-05-2025
16:10:00

24-05-2025
21:30:00

Dest.Place(SA)

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

Fl.Cap

402

378

410

402

402

402

402

410

410

410

442

410

402

402

402

410

397

410

Inward

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

F1.No.

SV-3084

SV-3080

SV-3082

SV-3080

SV-3080

SV-3082

SV-3084

SV-3084

SV-3082

SV-3082

SV-3084

SV-3084

SV-3080

SV-3082

SV-3084

SV-3086

SV-3080

SV-3088

Dept.Dt/Time

23-06-2025
10:35:00

24-06-2025
09:10:00

22-06-2025
10:35:00

29-06-2025
01:25:00

27-06-2025
02:30:00

27-06-2025
10:50:00

28-06-2025
11:45:00

26-06-2025
09:25:00

02-07-2025
10:50:00

29-06-2025
10:50:00

30-06-2025
10:50:00

03-07-2025
09:25:00

04-07-2025
10:50:00

04-07-2025
02:10:00

05-07-2025
09:25:00

05-07-2025
11:25:00

06-07-2025
02:10:00

05-07-2025
02:25:00

Rept.Dt/Time

22-06-2025
22:35:00

23-06-2025
21:10:00

21-06-2025
22:35:00

28-06-2025
19:25:00

26-06-2025
20:30:00

27-06-2025
04:50:00

28-06-2025
05:45:00

26-06-2025
03:25:00

02-07-2025
04:50:00

29-06-2025
04:50:00

30-06-2025
04:50:00

03-07-2025
03:25:00

04-07-2025
04:50:00

03-07-2025
20:10:00

05-07-2025
03:25:00

05-07-2025
05:25:00

05-07-2025
20:10:00

04-07-2025
20:25:00

Arr.Dt/Time

23-06-2025
18:25:00

24-06-2025
17:00:00

22-06-2025
18:25:00

29-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
10:05:00

27-06-2025
18:25:00

28-06-2025
19:20:00

26-06-2025
17:00:00

02-07-2025
18:25:00

29-06-2025
18:25:00

30-06-2025
18:25:00

03-07-2025
17:00:00

04-07-2025
18:25:00

04-07-2025
09:45:00

05-07-2025
17:00:00

05-07-2025
19:00:00

06-07-2025
09:45:00

05-07-2025
10:00:00

Dest.Place(INDIA)

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.Cap Net
Stay(in
days)

402 42

378 41

410 38

402 44

402 42

402 42

402 42

410 39

410 44

410 41

442 41

410 43

402 43

402 42

402 43

410 43

397 43

410 42



Onward

SR

No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Flight

ID

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.No.

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

SV-3058

SV-3079

SV-3081

SV-3083

Dept.Dt/Time

25-05-2025
11:25:00

25-05-2025
20:05:00

26-05-2025
20:05:00

27-05-2025
18:30:00

28-05-2025
20:05:00

29-05-2025
18:30:00

30-05-2025
11:25:00

Rept.Dt/Time

23-05-2025
10:00:00

23-05-2025
10:00:00

24-05-2025
10:00:00

25-05-2025
10:00:00

26-05-2025
10:00:00

27-05-2025
10:00:00

28-05-2025
10:00:00

Arr.Dt/Time

25-05-2025
14:25:00

25-05-2025
23:05:00

26-05-2025
23:05:00

27-07-2025
21:30:00

28-05-2025
23:05:00

29-05-2025
21:30:00

30-05-2025
14:25:00

Dest.Place(SA)

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

JEDDAH

Fl.Cap

442

402

402

378

442

445

410

Inward

Airways

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

SAUDIA

Emp.Pt.

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

MADINA

F1.No.

SV-3084

SV-3086

SV-3088

SV-3082

SV-3080

SV-3082

SV-3084

Dept.Dt/Time

07-07-2025
10:50:00

08-07-2025
09:40:00

08-07-2025
11:50:00

06-07-2025
11:05:00

09-07-2025
02:25:00

09-07-2025
10:50:00

10-07-2025
02:00:00

Rept.Dt/Time

07-07-2025
04:50:00

08-07-2025
03:40:00

08-07-2025
05:50:00

06-07-2025
05:50:00

08-07-2025
20:25:00

09-07-2025
04:50:00

09-07-2025
20:00:00

Arr.Dt/Time

07-07-2025
18:25:00

08-07-2025
17:15:00

08-07-2025
19:25:00

06-07-2025
18:40:00

09-07-2025
10:00:00

09-07-2025
18:25:00

10-07-2025
09:40:00

Dest.Place(INDIA)

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

Fl.Cap

442

410

402

378

442

445

410

Net
Stay(in
days)
44

44

43

41

42

41

41



